

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.1944 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	13.08.2025	<u>RY,J</u> Both the learned counsel for the parties are present. Steps have to be taken to bring the Legal Representatives of the deceased respondent No.3 on record. Time extended as last chance. List on 03.09.2025. B/o mvm/gms	