

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No. 1944 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	05.01.2026	<u>RY, J</u> Learned counsel for proposed respondent Nos.6 to 8 appeared online. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve the copies of material papers on the learned counsel appearing for proposed respondent Nos.6 to 8 by the next date of hearing. List on 09.02.2026. RY,J gms	

--	--	--	--